
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   225.00, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.267, Placings =  3, Pool = $  112.50                      
     2D Time = 18.267, Placings =  2, Pool = $   67.50                      
     3D Time = 19.267, Placings =  5, Pool = $   45.00                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         

Youth 3D
1D Placings

1st 17.267 $68.00 Bekah Hartley on Winner's Red Flame
2nd 17.430 $45.00 Tia Smith on Toothless
3rd 18.181 Cheyenne Craig on Blazin Spark A Fire

2D Placings
1st 18.969 $41.00 Emmi Jensen on Mickey
2nd 18.972 $27.00 Randee Jensen on Impressive Summer

3D Placings
1st 19.421 $27.00 Sage Carlson on Everclear
2nd 20.246 $18.00 Tia Smith on Digger
3rd 20.769 Annie Smith on Cliff
4th 24.144 Colt Dalton on Laddie
5th 43.930 Texton Dalton on Laddie
N/T 417.266 Hailee Smith on Dan
N/T 418.242 Hannah Smith on Sadie
N/T 419.492 Gracie Stickler on Wyatt
N/T 999.000 Raylee Jensen on Movin
N/T 999.000 Hadlie Olsen on Rosie

Results for UBRA on 11/13/16
at South Jordan Indoor Arena - Standard Pattern, 40ft Score

UBRA Dash Ta Fame Horses
                 Winter Series Jackpot in Winter Series Youth 3D            
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Paying to  8 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3410.00, Rider count = 107        
     1D Time = 16.698, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 1193.50                      
     2D Time = 17.198, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 1023.00                      
     3D Time = 17.698, Placings = 21, Pool = $  682.00                      
     4D Time = 18.198, Placings = 32, Pool = $  511.50                      
                     Not Placed = 26                                        

1D Placings
1st 16.698 $286.00 Annie Rose on Bridle This Woody (Woodrow)
2nd 16.758 $215.00 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E
3rd 16.919 $179.00 Errin Hammond on Famous Fullmer (Cinco)
4th 16.968 $143.00 Raelynn Robinson on All Chromed Out (Jackson)
5th 16.994 $119.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Parker G
6th 17.031 $95.00 Vauna Walker on Lotta Fame Ta Claim
7th 17.065 $84.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug (Snap)
8th 17.075 $72.00 Vauna Walker on CP Bolt
9th 17.121 Kelli Thouvenell on Sagey Storm (Myra)
10th 17.195 Raelynn Robinson on AG Shock Ta Fame (Paris)

2D Placings
1st 17.206 $246.00 Nicole Porter on Duckie
2nd 17.230 $184.00 Hanna Gallegos on Pistol
3rd 17.267 $153.00 Bekah Hartley on Winner's Red Flame
4th 17.277 $123.00 Nicole Lochhead on Handy Jet (Jet)
5th 17.331 $102.00 Vauna Walker on Emas Famous Last Moon
6th 17.355 $82.00 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke
7th 17.395 $72.00 Sheri Reel on Move N Nexdor (Moven)
8th 17.418 $61.00 Linsey Young on Flying T Rudy
9th 17.434 Annie Rose on Miss Sky Sun E Brook (Sweetpea)
10th 17.440 Jaye Synan on Blush of Fame
11th 17.491 Katie Barton on Wee Bossman
12th 17.499 Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ)
13th 17.523 Tonia Davis on Kings Misty Skye
14th 17.530 Kristina Chen-Watts on Kea
15th 17.583 Chelsea Jepperson on Dash for all the Bucks

$200 Added Open 4D             



16th 17.603 Jaime Christensen on Eyesa Bit Blue
17th 17.658 Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules)
18th 17.696 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli

3D Placings
1st 17.748 $164.00 Melanie Adams on RGR Springloaded
2nd 17.763 $123.00 Taylore Elton on Miss Gunner Badger (Zoey
3rd 17.767 $102.00 BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane
4th 17.780 $82.00 Shellie Dalton on CC Shoot Yeah Easy (Bullseye
5th 17.782 $68.00 Kori Frantz on Ocean Bomber
6th 17.792 $55.00 DeeAnn St. Andrew on Fames Lil Mountain
7th 17.811 $48.00 Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)
8th 17.820 $41.00 Sheri Reel on Lexus
9th 17.845 Amy Kendall on Coronas Cash
10th 17.851 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
11th 17.853 Shakimbree Curtis on Nuther Bomb Shell
12th 17.859 Katie Barton on Bet Yer Magic (Sonita)
13th 17.934 Cheyenne Stokes on Twister
14th 17.937 Debbie Larsen on Ben
15th 18.016 Darla Haws on Passer
16th 18.032 Kercee Day on Sassy
17th 18.037 Jodi Jaussi on Chloes Proudest (Chloe)
18th 18.099 Lori Papageorge on Fran
19th 18.117 Laci Southerland on TKW Stylin Pistol
20th 18.171 Lindsey Jensen on Cinco's Native Gal
21st 18.194 Shauntelle Curtis on Rojo

4D Placings
1st 18.213 $123.00 Jaylyn Hardman on Odale
2nd 18.241 $92.00 April King on Diva
3rd 18.261 $77.00 Lori Papageorge on Sparkyso How Much
4th 18.314 $56.00 Brennan Hyer on Shake N Bake
Tie 18.314 $56.00 Cheyenne Stokes on Blue
6th 18.352 $41.00 Heather Clegg on Lipstick
7th 18.365 $36.00 Anna Johnson on Teri Del Cielo
8th 18.368 $31.00 Nicole Lochhead on JK Lonesum Lad



9th 18.430 Tammy Mott on One Eyed Jack
10th 18.461 Christy Wangberg on Roscoe
11th 18.490 Kaydee Walton on SRM Smokin Ginger
12th 18.499 Dee Dee Williams on Mr Perfect Fame
13th 18.523 Caitlyn Camp on Oreo
14th 18.636 Darla Haws on Quest
15th 18.657 Tauna Blair on Hesa Mighty Jet
16th 18.797 Jodi Jaussi on Okey Dok Prize
17th 18.905 Stephanie Whipple on Foxy Lady
18th 18.917 Elsie Hussey on Chili
19th 18.922 Sherry Mitchell on Rose
20th 18.967 Fallon Hammond on Cooper
21st 18.969 Emmi Jensen on Mickey
22nd 18.997 Heather Banks on Tequito
23rd 19.069 Tiffany Bushman on Junie
24th 19.621 Darcy Brockmeier on Drew for Dough (Drew)
25th 19.662 Bailey Gallegos on Chickmania
26th 19.669 Julie Tonioli on Red
27th 20.388 Caylee Saunders on Pepper
28th 20.389 Julie Tonioli on Farute Lil Toughy
29th 20.984 Ashley Erickson on Bizzy
30th 21.247 Caitlyn Camp on Bugzy
31st 21.766 Jamie Smith on Indie
32nd 22.595 Brittany Gregg on Bling
N/T 416.916 Annette Dickamore on DB Sparks A Flyn (Super F
N/T 417.277 Cindy Shelton on Pops
N/T 417.394 Dusty Olsen on Grey Lady Down
N/T 417.420 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie (Bandit)
N/T 417.490 Shylee Catten on Thumper
N/T 417.540 Travis Nowers on Ellie
N/T 417.614 Bekah Hartley on Blaze
N/T 417.810 Jaime Christensen on Ma Duece
N/T 417.907 Sammi Trapp on Loma
N/T 417.948 April King on Hitman
N/T 418.126 Maddison Campbell on Willey C Fame
N/T 418.212 Valerie Catten on Jessi



N/T 418.237 Amy Kendall on Jerry
N/T 418.362 Heather Clegg on Ambay's Booted Thug (Whisk)
N/T 418.618 Maci Mitchell on Roark
N/T 419.166 Hailey Devereaux on Asia
N/T 419.191 Collette Morandy on Elky
N/T 419.492 Gracie Stickler on Wyatt
N/T 419.983 Steve Jullian on Pepe Lane 209 (Truce)
N/T 420.569 Steve Jullian on Taco
N/T 430.740 Nicole Porter on Turbo
N/T 999.000 Mikka Smith on Picos Peppered Lad
N/T 999.000 Riley Spargen on Quizno
N/T 999.000 Lana Wright on Tuff
N/T 999.000 Toni Hamilton on Ms Regulate Ur Cash
N/T 999.000 Emmy Peterson on Lilly

                                                                               

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   200.00, Rider count = 10         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.698, Placings =  5, Pool = $  120.00                      
     2D Time = 17.698, Placings =  2, Pool = $   80.00                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         

1D Placings
1st 16.698 $72.00 Annie Rose on Bridle This Woody (Woodrow)
2nd 17.031 $48.00 Vauna Walker on Lotta Fame Ta Claim
3rd 17.075 Vauna Walker on CP Bolt
4th 17.331 Vauna Walker on Emas Famous Last Moon
5th 17.434 Annie Rose on Miss Sky Sun E Brook (Sweetpea)

2D Placings
1st 18.657 $48.00 Tauna Blair on Hesa Mighty Jet
2nd 18.797 $32.00 Jodi Jaussi on Okey Dok Prize
N/T 417.394 Dusty Olsen on Grey Lady Down
N/T 417.948 April King on Hitman
N/T 999.000 Toni Hamilton on Ms Regulate Ur Cash

2D Futurity Sidepot        



                               1D Placings                                  
Linsey, Caylee & Elaine win a cool UBRA Prize!

(Original Time was 17.418)    1st 21.000                 Linsey Young on Flying T Rudy                 
(Original Time was 20.388) Tie    21.000                 Caylee Saunders on Pepper                     
(Original Time was 17.355) Tie    21.000                 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke            
(Original Time was 17.845) N/T    999999.000             Amy Kendall on Coronas Cash                   
(Original Time was 418.237) N/T    999999.000             Amy Kendall on Jerry                          
(Original Time was 417.420) N/T    999999.000             Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie (Bandit)
(Original Time was 17.696) N/T    999999.000             Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli
(Original Time was 18.365) N/T    999999.000             Anna Johnson on Teri Del Cielo                
(Original Time was 416.916) N/T    999999.000             Annette Dickamore on DB Sparks A Flyn (Super F
(Original Time was 16.698) N/T    999999.000             Annie Rose on Bridle This Woody (Woodrow)     
(Original Time was 17.434) N/T    999999.000             Annie Rose on Miss Sky Sun E Brook (Sweetpea) 
(Original Time was 18.241) N/T    999999.000             April King on Diva                            
(Original Time was 417.948) N/T    999999.000             April King on Hitman                          
(Original Time was 20.984) N/T    999999.000             Ashley Erickson on Bizzy                      
(Original Time was 19.662) N/T    999999.000             Bailey Gallegos on Chickmania                 
(Original Time was 417.614) N/T    999999.000             Bekah Hartley on Blaze                        
(Original Time was 17.767) N/T    999999.000             BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane                    
(Original Time was 17.499) N/T    999999.000             Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ)          
(Original Time was 16.758) N/T    999999.000             Bonnie Blain on Ralph E                       
(Original Time was 17.851) N/T    999999.000             Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)    
(Original Time was 18.314) N/T    999999.000             Brennan Hyer on Shake N Bake                  
(Original Time was 22.595) N/T    999999.000             Brittany Gregg on Bling                       
(Original Time was 21.247) N/T    999999.000             Caitlyn Camp on Bugzy                         
(Original Time was 18.523) N/T    999999.000             Caitlyn Camp on Oreo                          
(Original Time was 17.583) N/T    999999.000             Chelsea Jepperson on Dash for all the Bucks   
(Original Time was 18.314) N/T    999999.000             Cheyenne Stokes on Blue                       
(Original Time was 17.934) N/T    999999.000             Cheyenne Stokes on Twister                    
(Original Time was 18.461) N/T    999999.000             Christy Wangberg on Roscoe                    
(Original Time was 17.658) N/T    999999.000             Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules)      
(Original Time was 417.277) N/T    999999.000             Cindy Shelton on Pops                         
(Original Time was 419.191) N/T    999999.000             Collette Morandy on Elky                      
(Original Time was 19.621) N/T    999999.000             Darcy Brockmeier on Drew for Dough (Drew)     

 Blackjack Sidepot Open            



(Original Time was 18.016) N/T    999999.000             Darla Haws on Passer                          
(Original Time was 18.636) N/T    999999.000             Darla Haws on Quest                           
(Original Time was 999.999) N/T    999999.000             Debbie King-Plese on Fame in the Buff (Copper)
(Original Time was 17.937) N/T    999999.000             Debbie Larsen on Ben                          
(Original Time was 18.499) N/T    999999.000             Dee Dee Williams on Mr Perfect Fame           
(Original Time was 17.792) N/T    999999.000             DeeAnn St. Andrew on Fames Lil Mountain       
(Original Time was 417.394) N/T    999999.000             Dusty Olsen on Grey Lady Down                 
(Original Time was 18.917) N/T    999999.000             Elsie Hussey on Chili                         
(Original Time was 18.969) N/T    999999.000             Emmi Jensen on Mickey                         
(Original Time was 999.000) N/T    999999.000             Emmy Peterson on Lilly                        
(Original Time was 16.919) N/T    999999.000             Errin Hammond on Famous Fullmer (Cinco)       
(Original Time was 18.967) N/T    999999.000             Fallon Hammond on Cooper                      
(Original Time was 419.166) N/T    999999.000             Hailey Devereaux on Asia                      
(Original Time was 17.230) N/T    999999.000             Hanna Gallegos on Pistol                      
(Original Time was 18.997) N/T    999999.000             Heather Banks on Tequito                      
(Original Time was 418.362) N/T    999999.000             Heather Clegg on Ambay's Booted Thug (Whisk)  
(Original Time was 18.352) N/T    999999.000             Heather Clegg on Lipstick                     
(Original Time was 999.999) N/T    999999.000             Jackie Millican on Digger                     
(Original Time was 17.603) N/T    999999.000             Jaime Christensen on Eyesa Bit Blue           
(Original Time was 417.810) N/T    999999.000             Jaime Christensen on Ma Duece                 
(Original Time was 21.766) N/T    999999.000             Jamie Smith on Indie                          
(Original Time was 17.440) N/T    999999.000             Jaye Synan on Blush of Fame                   
(Original Time was 18.213) N/T    999999.000             Jaylyn Hardman on Odale                       
(Original Time was 18.037) N/T    999999.000             Jodi Jaussi on Chloes Proudest (Chloe)        
(Original Time was 18.797) N/T    999999.000             Jodi Jaussi on Okey Dok Prize                 
(Original Time was 17.065) N/T    999999.000             Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug (Snap)        
(Original Time was 20.389) N/T    999999.000             Julie Tonioli on Farute Lil Toughy            
(Original Time was 19.669) N/T    999999.000             Julie Tonioli on Red                          
(Original Time was 17.859) N/T    999999.000             Katie Barton on Bet Yer Magic (Sonita)        
(Original Time was 17.491) N/T    999999.000             Katie Barton on Wee Bossman                   
(Original Time was 18.490) N/T    999999.000             Kaydee Walton on SRM Smokin Ginger            
(Original Time was 17.121) N/T    999999.000             Kelli Thouvenell on Sagey Storm (Myra)        
(Original Time was 999.999) N/T    999999.000             Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac)           
(Original Time was 18.032) N/T    999999.000             Kercee Day on Sassy                           
(Original Time was 17.782) N/T    999999.000             Kori Frantz on Ocean Bomber                   
(Original Time was 17.530) N/T    999999.000             Kristina Chen-Watts on Kea                    



(Original Time was 18.117) N/T    999999.000             Laci Southerland on TKW Stylin Pistol         
(Original Time was 999.000) N/T    999999.000             Lana Wright on Tuff                           
(Original Time was 18.171) N/T    999999.000             Lindsey Jensen on Cinco's Native Gal          
(Original Time was 18.099) N/T    999999.000             Lori Papageorge on Fran                       
(Original Time was 18.261) N/T    999999.000             Lori Papageorge on Sparkyso How Much          
(Original Time was 418.618) N/T    999999.000             Maci Mitchell on Roark                        
(Original Time was 418.126) N/T    999999.000             Maddison Campbell on Willey C Fame            
(Original Time was 17.748) N/T    999999.000             Melanie Adams on RGR Springloaded             
(Original Time was 999.000) N/T    999999.000             Mikka Smith on Picos Peppered Lad             
(Original Time was 17.277) N/T    999999.000             Nicole Lochhead on Handy Jet (Jet)            
(Original Time was 18.368) N/T    999999.000             Nicole Lochhead on JK Lonesum Lad             
(Original Time was 17.206) N/T    999999.000             Nicole Porter on Duckie                       
(Original Time was 430.740) N/T    999999.000             Nicole Porter on Turbo                        
(Original Time was 17.195) N/T    999999.000             Raelynn Robinson on AG Shock Ta Fame (Paris)  
(Original Time was 16.968) N/T    999999.000             Raelynn Robinson on All Chromed Out (Jackson) 
(Original Time was 999.000) N/T    999999.000             Riley Spargen on Quizno                       
(Original Time was 417.907) N/T    999999.000             Sammi Trapp on Loma                           
(Original Time was 17.853) N/T    999999.000             Shakimbree Curtis on Nuther Bomb Shell        
(Original Time was 18.194) N/T    999999.000             Shauntelle Curtis on Rojo                     
(Original Time was 999.999) N/T    999999.000             Shelbi Stucki on Gimme A Pretty Bird          
(Original Time was 17.780) N/T    999999.000             Shellie Dalton on CC Shoot Yeah Easy (Bullseye
(Original Time was 17.820) N/T    999999.000             Sheri Reel on Lexus                           
(Original Time was 17.395) N/T    999999.000             Sheri Reel on Move N Nexdor (Moven)           
(Original Time was 17.811) N/T    999999.000             Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)         
(Original Time was 18.922) N/T    999999.000             Sherry Mitchell on Rose                       
(Original Time was 417.490) N/T    999999.000             Shylee Catten on Thumper                      
(Original Time was 18.905) N/T    999999.000             Stephanie Whipple on Foxy Lady                
(Original Time was 419.983) N/T    999999.000             Steve Jullian on Pepe Lane 209 (Truce)        
(Original Time was 420.569) N/T    999999.000             Steve Jullian on Taco                         
(Original Time was 18.430) N/T    999999.000             Tammy Mott on One Eyed Jack                   
(Original Time was 18.657) N/T    999999.000             Tauna Blair on Hesa Mighty Jet                
(Original Time was 17.763) N/T    999999.000             Taylore Elton on Miss Gunner Badger (Zoey     
(Original Time was 16.994) N/T    999999.000             Terri Wood-Gates on Parker G                  
(Original Time was 19.069) N/T    999999.000             Tiffany Bushman on Junie                      
(Original Time was 999.000) N/T    999999.000             Toni Hamilton on Ms Regulate Ur Cash          
(Original Time was 17.523) N/T    999999.000             Tonia Davis on Kings Misty Skye               



(Original Time was 417.540) N/T    999999.000             Travis Nowers on Ellie                        
(Original Time was 418.212) N/T    999999.000             Valerie Catten on Jessi                       
(Original Time was 17.075) N/T    999999.000             Vauna Walker on CP Bolt                       
(Original Time was 17.331) N/T    999999.000             Vauna Walker on Emas Famous Last Moon         
(Original Time was 17.031) N/T    999999.000             Vauna Walker on Lotta Fame Ta Claim           

                               1D Placings                                  
(Original Time was 20.769) N/T    999999.000             Annie Smith on Cliff                          
(Original Time was 17.267) N/T    999999.000             Bekah Hartley on Winner's Red Flame           
(Original Time was 18.181) N/T    999999.000             Cheyenne Craig on Blazin Spark A Fire         
(Original Time was 24.144) N/T    999999.000             Colt Dalton on Laddie                         
(Original Time was 18.969) N/T    999999.000             Emmi Jensen on Mickey                         
(Original Time was 419.492) N/T    999999.000             Gracie Stickler on Wyatt                      
(Original Time was 999.000) N/T    999999.000             Hadlie Olsen on Rosie                         
(Original Time was 417.266) N/T    999999.000             Hailee Smith on Dan                           
(Original Time was 418.242) N/T    999999.000             Hannah Smith on Sadie                         
(Original Time was 999.999) N/T    999999.000             Kaitlyn Diop on Oreo                          
(Original Time was 18.972) N/T    999999.000             Randee Jensen on Impressive Summer            
(Original Time was 999.000) N/T    999999.000             Raylee Jensen on Movin                        
(Original Time was 19.421) N/T    999999.000             Sage Carlson on Everclear                     
(Original Time was 43.930) N/T    999999.000             Texton Dalton on Laddie                       
(Original Time was 20.246) N/T    999999.000             Tia Smith on Digger                           
(Original Time was 17.430) N/T    999999.000             Tia Smith on Toothless                        

 Blackjack Sidepot Youth            
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